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Activities,  
Local Services/Restaurants/Shops,  

& Wedding Ideas (V1.06) 
 

Activities 
 
Note: Inviting performers of any kind to the property is not allowed. 

Trilogy Excursions sailtrilogy.com 
Snorkeling trip and sailing 

Pacific Whale Foundation www.pacificwhale.org 
Snorkeling trip and sailing 

Kapalua Ziplines www.kapaluaziplines.com 

Old Lahaina Luau www.oldlahainaluau.com 

Drums of the Pacific Luau: drumsofthepacificmaui.com 

Maui Ocean Center www.mauioceancenter.com 

Atlantis Submarine www.atlantisadventures.co 

Ulanlena Performance www.mauitheatre.com 

Bike Maui www.bikemaui.com 
Haleakala National Park downhill bike experience 

Maui Escape Rooms www.mauiescaperooms.com 

Royal Hawaiian Surf Academy royalhawaiiansurfacademy.com 
Surf lessons 

Body in Balance bodybalancemaui.com 
Yoga lessons and personal training 

More Things to Do on Maui www.gohawaii.com/islands/maui/things-to-do 
Official site of Hawaii Tourism Authority 

 
Rental Shops 
 

Boss Frog’s Dive and Surf Shop bossfrog.com 
Snorkel gear and beach equipment rentals. 
Napili store is a 3 min walk away. 

Maui on the Fly www.mauionthefly.com 
Baby equipment rentals 

 
Private Chef, Catering, and Grocery Delivery 
 

RJ Gourme rjgourmetmaui.com 

More Pleaze morepleaze.com 

Demmings Delivery demmingsdelivery.com 
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Bakery Shop 
 

Sweet Aloha Baking Company www.sweetalohabaking.com 
Birthday cake, etc. 

 

Restaurants 
 

Merriman’s www.merrimanshawaii.com/kapalua 

Sea House www.seahousemaui.com 

Maui Brewing Co. www.mbcrestaurants.com/kahana 

Dollies Pub & Cafe dolliespizzakahana.com 

Hula Grill www.hulagrillkaanapali.com 

Captain Jack’s www.captainjacksmaui.com 

The Fish Market Maui fishmarketmaui.com 

Monkeypod www.monkeypodkitchen.com/dine_ka_anapali 

Slappy Cakes www.slappycakesmaui.com 

Mama’s Fish House www.mamasfishhouse.com 

 
Child Care 
 

The Nanny Connection www.thenannyconnection.com 
 
 

Photographer 
 

Forever Maui Photography www.forevermaui.com 

 
Hair Styling and Makeup 
 

Bree Rubin www.breerubinhair.com 

 
Wedding Planning and Venues 
 
Note: Events of any kind are not allowed on the property. 

Maui Minister www.mauiminister.com 
Wedding planning 

Holy Innocents Episcopal Church www.holyimaui.org 
Church for wedding 

Merriman's Kapalua www.merrimanshawaii.com 

Montage Kapalua Bay www.montagehotels.com/kapaluabay/ 

The Plantation House Restaurant www.kapalua.com/dining/plantation-house 

Napili Kai Beach Resort www.napilikai.com/romance 
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